Certified for all
Australian-built models.
VOLVO FMX
2 | VOLVO FMX
T HE VOLVO FM X
Evolution
by Volvo Trucks
4 | VOLVO FMX

Sleeper cabDay cab
Globetrotter cab Crew cab
* Manufactured outside of Australia.
Rigid axle configurations
Here’s a small selection of specifications – but there are more to choose from.
Ask your local dealer or visit www.volvotrucks.com.au to learn more.
I-SHIFT
12-speed splitter and range gearbox with automated gearchanging system. The version with crawler gears enables slow driving
with full control of power.
Type Top gear Engine torque (Nm) GCW approval (tonnes)
AT2612F Direct 2600 100
SPO2812 Dual Clutch Overdrive 2800 80* only available for 6x4 tractor.
Tractor axle configurations
Engines Euro 6
11 LITRE Max power Max torque
D11K380 (280 kW) 380 hp at 1700–1800 r/min 1800 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
D11K430 (317 kW) 430 hp at 1700–1800 r/min 2050 Nm at 1058–1400 r/min
D11K460 (339 kW) 460 hp at 1700–1800 r/min 2200 Nm at 1050–1400 r/min
13 LITRE
D13K460 (345 kW) 460 hp at 1400–1800 r/min 2300 Nm at 900–1400 r/min
D13K500 (368 kW) 500 hp at 1530–1800 r/min 2500 Nm at 980–1270 r/min
D13K540 (397 kW) 540 hp at 1460–1800 r/min 2600 Nm at 1000–1460 r/min
Gearboxes Euro 6
POWERTRONIC
Fully automatic power-shift transmission with torque converter and oil cooler. Changes gears without power loss.
Type Top gear Engine torque (Nm) GCW approval (tonnes)

Tractor axle configurations
8×4
(dual front
axles)
6×4
6×4 6×6
Rigid axle configurations
Engines Euro 5
Gearboxes Euro 5
POWERTRONIC
Fully automatic power-shift transmission with torque converter and oil cooler. Changes gears without power loss.
Type Top gear Engine torque (Nm) GCW approval (tonnes)
PT2106 Direct 2100 44
PT2606 Direct 2600 60
11 LITRE Max power Max torque
D11C330 (243 kW) 330 hp at 1600–1900 r/min 1600 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
D11C370 (272 kW) 370 hp at 1600–1900 r/min 1750 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
D11C410 (302 kW) 410 hp at 1600–1900 r/min 1950 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
D11C450 (332 kW) 450 hp at 1600–1900 r/min 2150 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
13 LITRE
D13C460 (338 kW) 460 hp at 1400–1900 r/min 2300 Nm at 1000–1400 r/min
D13C500 (368 kW) 500 hp at 1400–1900 r/min 2500 Nm at 1050–1400 r/min
D13C540 (397 kW) 540 hp at 1450–1900 r/min 2600 Nm at 1050–1450 r/min
EURO 5
Tailoring your Volvo FMX.
This is just a hint of all the choices you have when tailoring your
Volvo FMX to your needs. The full specifications and all possible options